05/12/17Engineering ReleaseA
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
IP67 RATED PANEL MOUNT
FLP INDICATOR, ORCA
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974

Increments Only
OR3-6.5-UR-F6PX67PR
Part Number Configuration
LED Color, See Page 2
0.280 [7.1mm]
0.120 [3.0mm]
0.505 [12.8mm]
0.045 [1.1mm]
0.030 [0.8mm]
0.200 [5.1mm]
0.060 [1.5mm]
0.370 [9.4mm]
0.200 [5.1mm]
0.370 [9.4mm]
0.016 [0.4mm]
Chamfer ID
Note: See Page 2 for Polarity
1
23
4
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
Recommended Orca Footprint
 Ø.040+.003
-.002  TYP.
0.200 [5.1mm]
SQ.
Ø.234+.003
-.002
M6 Split Lock Washer Included
M6x0.75 Hex Nut Included0.39 [10.0mm]
REF.
0.58 [14.7mm]
M6x0.75 Thread
0.11 [2.8mm]
Ø0.33 [Ø8.3mm]
Flange Diameter
Ø0.23 [Ø5.8mm]
Lens Diameter
Lens Options:
- Clear Fresnel
- Diffused
Sealing Ring
Pre-Installed
SEE SHEET #1
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
IP67 RATED PANEL MOUNT
FLP INDICATOR, ORCA
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TD. Nguyen
CHECKED:
DESIGNED:
DATE:
DATE:
TITLE:
PART NO:
CAGE CODE :  32559
DECIMALS
( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
STANDARD TOLERANCE
ANGULAR
A
22
REVISION:
®
OR3-X.X-XXX-F6PX67PR
K. Baron 04/30/17
04/30/17
32